IBIMATIC PARTS LIST

ITEM GBC# IBICO# DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 7400514 1018 BACK COVER COMPLETE 1
2 1800102 9002 ALLEN SCREW M5X10 4
3 7400505 1310 COMB COMPLETE 1
4 7400515 1021 CARRIER COMPLETE 1
5 7400542 2303 SLIDE BAR 21 1
6 7400516 1023 COVER PLATE COMPLETE 1
7 7400548 6400 RULER ,IBIMATIC 1
8 7400537 2017 COVER PLATE LEFT 1
9 7400544 2040 PVC WASHER 1
10 7400545 2041 KNURLED SCREW 1
1" 7400506 1031 LEVER COMPLETE (GRAY) 1
12 1800107 9030 THREAD CUTTING SCREW M3X8 16
13 7400513 1017 FRONT COVER COMPLETE 1
14 7400538 2018 COVER PLATE COMPLETE 1
15 7400524 2161 WASHER 1
16 1800301 9303 WASHER M6 1
17 7400522 2160 STOP,PAPER GUIDE 1
18 7400520 2320 DRAWER GUIDE 2
19 1907204 N/A 8-32X1/2 SELF-TAP SCREW 6
20 7400521 2182 RUBBER FOOT 4
21 7400518 2002 CHASSIS 1
22 7400523 2159 ADJUSTING SCREW,PAPER GUIDE 1
23 7400543 2016 DRAWER 1



IBIMATIC PARTS LIST

ITEM GBC# IBICO# DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 1800453 9511 RETAINING RING 4
2 1800452 9503 RETAINING RING 2
3 7400501 1005 JOINTARM/LINKAGE ASSY 2
4 7400512 1024 PRESS BEAM COMPLETE 1
5 7400536 2031 TENSION SPRING 1
6 7400531 2009 LEVER PRESS BEAM 2
7 7400504 1004 HINGE COMPLETE,RIGHT YOKE 1
8 7400532 2010 SUPPORT SCREW 2
9 N/A N/A

10 7400503 1003 HINGE COMPLETE,LEFT 1
11 7400509 1043 LEFT DIE 1
12 7400510 1036 CENTER DIE 1
13 1800103 9003 ALLEN SCREW 6
14 7400511 1044 RIGHT DIE 1
15 1800105 9024 PHILIPS SCREW 6
16 1800101 9000 ALLEN SCREW M4X10 2
17 7400502 1026 PAPER STOP RAIL COMPLETE 1
18 1800401 9201 HEX THIN NUT 2
19 1800302 9403 TOOTHED LOCKED WASHER 2
20 1800402 9205 HEX THIN NUT 2
21 1800304 9410 CURVED SPRING WASHER 2
22 7400518 2002 CHASSIS 1
23 7400525 2038 DRIVE SHAFT 1
24 7400526 2008 PLASTIC BUSHING 2
25 7400507 1013 CRANK/HINGE ARM COMPLETE 2





